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Urdu 312
Autumn 2015
Homework Assignments

Week 5.

1. Monday, February 2:
Homework 8: Write ten future sentences of your own. And answer any ten question in complete Urdu sentences from Ex. 7.13 on pg 140-141.
Future tense continues.

1. Tuesday, February 3:
No written homework. Reading and translation Ex.7.11 on page 138-9.
Prepare reading and possible answers (orally) of Ex.7.13 on page 140-1.

1. Wednesday, February 4:
Homework 9: Translate into Urdu Ex.7.11 on page 139 (11 sentences).
Imperatives from Chapter 8. 

1. Thursday, February 5:
Quiz 2. Change the seven given sentences into future and translate them into English.
No written homework. Imperatives (Command continues)

1. Friday, February 6:
Dictation3: From Ex.7.11 on page 138-39
Listen and prepare the reading of conversation 7.14 on page 142-3.


Week 6.

1. Monday, February 9:
Homework 10: Submit the given sheet of translation passages.
Next reading continues.

1. Tuesday, February 10:
No written homework. Next reading continues.
	
1. Wednesday, February 11:
Homework 11: TBA
Prepare the next reading and vocabulary.

1. Thursday, February. 12:
Dictation: TBA…. Review for the Class Test 2. From 7 & 8. 
 
1. Friday, February. 13:
Class Test 2.
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